This graph shows the results.

Altogether, how many children don’t walk to school?

How many more Year 6 children than Year 2 children walk to school?

1

1 mark

1 mark

5S2  walkies

KS2 item template version 1.2

Circle the number that is 10 times greater than  
nine hundred and seven.

9,700  907  9,007  970  9,070

2

1 mark

4N6  nines and sevens

KS2 item template version 1.2

M004662  –  14 December 2016 10:57 AM – Version 4

Write the missing numbers to make this multiplication grid correct.

54639

×

4856

3

1 mark

4C6a  multitask